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Spring term keyboard/piano lessons will take place on the following dates;

9th January - Wednesday
16th January  - Wednesday
23rd January - Wednesday
30th January - Wednesday
6th February  - Wednesday
13th February - Wednesday
6th March - Wednesday
13th March - Wednesday 
20th March - Wednesday
27th March - Wednesday
3rd April - Wednesday


Kind regards

Mrs Lisa Lawrence

lisa.lawrence@hanslope.milton-keynes.sch.uk

